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910122 BRYAN K. BEENE 
910122 PHILLIP ALCARA2Z 
910122 VICKIE BULLARD 
910122 JAMES CARTMELL 
910122 SLOAN DOMINICK 
9101e2 RONNIE FETTERHOFF 
910122 WILLTE LYONS 
910122 JOHN MCCARTY 
910122 DEAN F. MOHNEY 
910122 RANDY SUNDERLAND 
910122 EDWARD TEEL 
910122 JOHN VANHOOSE 
910122 THOMAS VANHOOSE 
910122 RAY SHELTON 
910122 KEITH BYRD 
9101e2 SCOTT SWINDELL 
910122 DONALD J. SMITHEE 
910122 ELMER TEEL 
910122 CLINT A. METER 

1990 - 1991 SHERIFF CASH FUND 
910122 JEROME PAUL SMITTLE 
910122 OTC 
910122 1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
9101282 1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 

1990 - 1991 PARK FUND 
102741 BLAKENEY PAUL COMPANY 
103535 SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC 
103850 SPECTRUM PAINT 
109851 OKLAHOMA TURF & 
104496 CARPENTER PAPER CO 
104705 FRITO LAY INCORPORATED 
104736 DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 
104796 OKLAHOMA TURF & , 
104868 SMALLEY EQUIPMENT CO 
104869 CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 
105982 COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
105984 COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO- 
106354 DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 
106907 FIRST NATIONAL BANK’ & 
106921 SYSCO vo 
107059 WEIS AMERICAN FIRE 
107061 WHITE SWAN INC 
107524 OKLAHOMA TURF & 
107530 DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 
108243 JERRYS TRASH SERVICE 
108e91 DETEK SYSTEMS INC - 
108298 CK & W SUPPLY INC 
108299 MOSS, H L COMPANY 
108300 BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP 
108604 CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
1084612 HONDA OF TULSA 
108918 CUNNINGHAM, CHARLES 
109142 NAPCO ue 
109143 AFFORDABLE BATTERY ‘INC 
109509 MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
109593 NELSON, NELSON & DEAN 
109688 TULSA BEEF & 
109862 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
1098643 UNITED STATES GOLF ASSOC 
109981 +E ROBINSON GLASS 

1990 - 1991 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND 
102111 ASSOC FOR PERSONS WITH 
106125 DOUBLETREE HOTEL 
109050 WESCHE CO 
109615 OKLAHOMA LIGHTING 
109675 NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
109476 YOUNG J D CO 
110446 U:S POSTMASTER 
110447 U S POSTMASTER 
110448 U.S POSTMASTER 
910122 FREDDIE BROWN 
910122 KATHLEEN STEVENS 
910122 1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
910122 iST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 

19990 — 1991 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
104415 XENEJENEX INC ; 
106746 COMMERCIAL LUMBER CQ 
106748 NETWORK RESOURCES INC 
106750 BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK -& 
107687 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
107757 B>& J LEK TRONICS 

WAGES 
WAGES 
WAGES 
WAGES 
WAGES 
WAGES 
WAGES 
WAGES 
WAGES 
WAGES 
WAGES 
WAGES 
WAGES 
WAGES 
WAGES 
WAGES 
WAGES 
WAGES 
WAGES 

WAGES 
STATE TAX 
FICA 
FICA) 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
PARTS/SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
RESALE 
RESALE 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. | 
MATERIALS 
RESALE 
RENTALS 
RESALE 
#* 

RESALE 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
RESALE 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
MAINT. - 
MAINT. 
RESALE 
RESALE 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
RENTALS | 
MAINT. 
RESALE © 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
IMPROVEMENTS 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
POSTAGE 
POSTAGE | 
POSTAGE 
WAGES :- 
WAGES 
FICA 
FICA 

TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 

288.46 
624.00 
611.13 
351.95 
372.55 
1461.83 
416.25 
351.56 
415.18 
246.32 
312.47 
318.03 
541.13 
522.48 
109.77 
302.62 
384.00 
272.903 
114.66 

373.70 
“51.04 
"46.94 
10.84 

1G 

285.16 
167.45 
524.55 
179.19 

1,285.46 
209.30 
161.76 
286.59 
244.07 
329.76 
133.40 
196.92 
221.10 

186,578.75 
184.39 
'75.00 
°85.59 
227.44 
106.50 

: 25.00 
237.00 
113.40 
104.50 
154.50 
80.00 
48.96 

2,250.00 
99.75 

201.57 
312.00 

2,731.00 
‘83.85 

244.13 
100.00 
179.73 
er) 

15.00 
10,871.64 

16.51 
(18.30 
1011.44 
274.30 
100.00 
500.00 

1,000.00 
‘37.50 
76.00 
14.07 
3.29 

27.95 
13.59 

670.40 
19.95 
35.90 
212.67 


